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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CB 118416 Name: CB 118416

Status:Type: Ordinance (Ord) Passed

In control: City Clerk

On agenda: 6/29/2015

Final Action: 7/7/2015 Ord 124800Ord. No.

Title: AN ORDINANCE relating to wastewater services of Seattle Public Utilities; and amending subsections
21.28.040.B and 21.76.040.A of the Seattle Municipal Code to adjust the wastewater volume rate and
adjust credits to low-income wastewater customers.

Sponsors: Sally Bagshaw

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Summary and Fiscal Note, 2. Summary Ex A: 2016-2018 Drainage and Wastewater Rate Study, 3.
Drainage and Wastewater Rates Presentation, 4. Central Staff Memo on Drainage and Wastewater
Rates, 5. Signed Ordinance 124800

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

attested by City ClerkCity Clerk7/7/2015 1

SignedMayor7/7/2015 1

returnedMayor7/7/2015 1

submitted for Mayor's signatureCity Clerk7/2/2015 1

passedCity Council6/29/2015 1 Pass

passSeattle Public Utilities and
Neighborhoods Committee

6/23/2015 1 Pass

referredCity Council6/15/2015 1

sent for reviewCouncil President's Office6/10/2015 1

sent for reviewCity Clerk6/9/2015 1

Mayor's leg transmitted to CouncilMayor6/9/2015 1
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